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60 skudd
Klasse B

Havard Hoff
Tomas Dahl

Klasse D

Kenneth Svinsas
Martin H. Stranden
Eirik Kvalsvik

40 skudd
Klasse B
Jostein Utstrand
Bjgrn Harald Vik

Klasse U16
Sivert Mgrch Kirknes
John Sverre Aas

Klasse U14

Malin Vik

Daniel Sommervold
Casper Ring

Alexander Zon Weness
Victoria Wold

Klasse Apen rekrutt
Maiken Hellem Dahl

FOSENKRAFT

FNERGH

Resultatliste

Stevne : Apent stevne
Program : Luftpistol
Arrangar : @rland PK
Dato : 15.01.2019
Sted: Brekstad
Event-ID : 326163
Stevneleder: Tomas Dahl
Dommere: Viggo Olden, Morten Antonsen
Antall deltakere : 60 skudd: 6, 40 skudd: 3
Premiering C = Ingen premiering
1 2 3 4 5 6 (%
@rland PK 90 92 90 87 90 92 5
@rland PK 87 86 84 87 83 86 4*
@rland PK 86 79 88 87 86 81 ¢6*
@rland PK 79 70 76 67 78 68 4*
@rland PK 69 72 74 74 73 74 1*
1 2 3 4 *)
@rland PK 87 91 89 87 4%
@rland PK 87 84 88 88 4%
@rland PK 78 73 71 78 4*
Stagren SSK 64 66 75 72 0*
@rland PK 86 84 94 94 2%
@rland PK 86 89 87 92 4%
@rland PK 84 86 87 87 3*
@rland PK 77 89 86 83 5%
@rland PK 86 81 82 82 4%
@rland PK 81 84 79 79 2%
ORLAND SPAREBANK

— en bank di kjenner

Sum
541
513

507
438
436

Sum
354
347

300
277

358
354
344
335
331

323
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